TANK LEVEL GAUGE
INL-08 / RIL-08 / TLGL-08
Optional I/O driver can be integrated for low
level warning output, autofill-hysteresis output,
mute input, etc.
The Tank Level Gauge can be used as a stand-
alone system or as a part of MMX system
connected via CAN bus to IO Controller. Several

11	 INPUT (OPTIONAL
12	 BATTERY -
How to order (use characters in bold to create order code)
SET of Master Indicator - Large INL, Sensor PT06-U4, Sensor cable	 Ordering code example:
T L G L - 0 8 W C - 0 5 R H
08 DISPLAY
INCREM. 1/8
W: WATER
F: FOAM
C: CAN BUS CABLE LENGTH, METERS (INCH)
05: 5 M (20”)
10: 10 M (40”)
15: 15 M (60”)
OUT1
R:	LOW LEVEL
WARNING
OUT2
H:	AUTOFILL
HYST. xx/xx %
R:	ADD. OUTPUT
OUT3, OUT4
O:	1X 1.5A POSITIVE
1X 0.5A NEGATIVE
INPUT NEGATIVE
M:	MUTE OUT1
Remote Indicator - Large	 Ordering code example:
R I L - 0 8 W C O - R H
08 DISPLAY
INCREM. 1/8
W: WATER
F: FOAM
C: CAN BUS LED
BRIGHTNESS
I:	 INSIDE
O:	OUTSIDE
OUT1
R:	LOW LEVEL
WARNING
OUT2
H:	AUTOFILL
HYST. xx/xx %
R:	ADD. OUTPUT
OUT3, OUT4
O:	1X 1.5A POSITIVE
1X 0.5A NEGATIVE
INPUT NEGATIVE
M:	MUTE OUT1
Master Indicator - Large	 Ordering code example:
I N L - 0 8 W C U 4 R H
08 DISPLAY
INCREM. 1/8
W: WATER
F: FOAM
C: CAN BUS SENSOR INPUT / PROBE
U4:	0,5-4,5V
U1:	0-10 V
I2:	 4-20 MA
R0:	RESISTIVE IN
OUT1
R:	LOW LEVEL
WARNING
OUT2
H:	AUTOFILL
HYST. xx/xx %
R:	ADD. OUTPUT
OUT3, OUT4
O:	1X 1.5A POSITIVE
1X 0.5A NEGATIVE
INPUT NEGATIVE
M:	MUTE OUT1
Transducer-OEM
SPECIFICATION AND CONNECTION
Pressure Range 0-600 mbar (0 - 6
m tank height)
Signal
Output
0.5-4.5 V
IP Class (IEC529) IP67
Transducer
Material
Stainless steel
316L
Pressure Port 1/4”
Transducer Cable 3 x 0.35 mm2 with
M12 connector
M12 Connection 1:Ub, 3:GND,
4:Signal+